COGNOME
Capasso
CARACOZZI
cavuoto
CEGLIA
Cerreto

COMPAGNONE

Ccuoco
DE LUCA
DE VITA
DERNA

LA PECCERELLA

LEPORE
MATARAZZO
MERCURIO
PASTORE
PEDICINI
PERNA
PISTAFERRI
PITRONIGRO
PRINCIPE
ricci

RUSSO
RUSSO
serino
MEOLA
BARONE
CHICA
MIGNONE
VERDEROSA
SINISCALCHI
CASTRACANE
PACIFICO
BOSCO
FUSCO
BRAVI
FIORENTINO
BATTIANTE
BIZZARRO

vardoarnca

NOME
Massimo
LORENZO
gerardo
RICCARDO
Matteo
ANDREA
PAOLA
LAURA
RITA
ALESSIA
LORENZO
SOPHIA
LISA
LAURA
FRANCESCO
MARTINA
DANIELE
CRISTIAN
MATTEO
SARA LU
giovanni
ANTONIO
RAFFAELE
arianna
SALVATORE
DOMENICO
EMILIA
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
CORA
PAOLO

GRAZIA GABRIELA

GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
ALOIS
FABIO

rirn

QUESITI ESATTI
assente
assente
assente
assente
assente
ASSENTE
assente
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
assente
assente
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
assente
assente
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
assente
ASSENTE
assente
assente
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PUNTEGGIO

55
49
42
41
41
40
39
38
36
36
37
34
33

33
22

CAT
C1
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
1



D'AMBROSIO M.ALBERTO
ZHENG SlQUI
PASQUARIELLO MARIA GIOVANNA
RAMPONE GLAUCO
CORBO SILVIA

fucci giovanni
GIANGREGORIO DANIELE
APRILE MATTIA
CANTONE GENNARO
TRISCIUOGLIO  ANTONIO
DELLI VENERI BIAGIO
TOMACIELLO ROBERTA
ROSELLA PIO FRANCESCO
Ruggiero Michele Maria
SCOGLIO MARCO
PAZIENZA SIMONE
RUSSO GABRIELLA
CALANDINI GIANLUCA

DE MARIA FRANCESCA
ESPOSITO ROBIN
MINICOZZI GIANNA
PALLUOTTO FEDERICA
STEFANELLI MIRIAM
VIVOLO GIANBATTISTA
BABUSCIO SIMONE
CIROCCO VALERIO
DELLISANTI GABRIELE
GAUDIANO GAIA

INGLESE ANDREA
Massaro Erica
PIANTADOSI GIOVANNI
TARTAGLIA POLCIGIULIA
VELTRO MELANY

DEL PRETE AURORA

di manso caterina
OoMiIcciIoLl MASSIMILIANO
FALASCHI NINO

DE CARLO ANDREA

DI DIO SIMONE
BRONZO SALVATORE
CIVETTA MANUEL

NF GRFGNRIN ANTONIN
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30
30
26
26
25
25
25
23
23
23
27
24
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
15
15
23
19
17
17
16

16
1A

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
1



Massaro
MONTRANO
CAVUOTO
CERVONE
D'ANGELO
DE LUCA
GABRIELE
GOMMA
NATALE
PALENA
RECINELLI
SERINO
FUSCO
Viscusi
Alois

BUCCI
CAPITOLINO
CATALANO
CERCIO
CIARLO
ciToul

De Sisto
DURO
MICCO
PANNULLO
Piccarreta
TOMASELLI
CAMPANILE
CAPPELLO
guarente
LECCESE
PALMISANO
DE CATA
intorcia
PALUMBO
Pasquariello
FICOCIELLO
SOPRANO
Massaro
ladevaia

PICCIRILLO
FACCHIANNO

Anastasia
ANDREA
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
VITTORIO
DANIELE
LORENZO
ROSSANA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
Michele
Anna

ELENA
SERENA
GRETA
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
CRISTINA
Rosaria
ISABEL
ANTONIA
GIULIA
Laura
ANDREA
CARLA
ANTONIO FILADELFIO
francesco pio
ANGELA
GIULIA
DALILA
marika
GIADA
Giovanni
BENEDETTA
CLELIA
Alfonso
Angelo

FEDERICA
NMARIANNA
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15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
17
17
16
15

15
11

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
1



DI RUBERTO
LACERRA

LO STORTO
pastore
POTENZA
alfiero
Maddaloni
maione
MORSILLO
PAZIENZA
GIANGREGORIO
GRILLI
LIVINI
MARTINO
MATRANGOLO
SABELLA
SORICE
CIAMPA
COLANGELO
CORONA
Cristaldi

de santis
GISOLDI
MASELLI
MENDOLICCHIO
OCONE
OLIVIERI
PELLEGRINI
PERUGINI
RAZZANO
romano
SALATTO
SANTORO
SCHIPANI
Viscusi
CARITA'
Ciubotariu
DE LUCIA
FALLARINO
FORMATO

FRANCESCA
| FPNRF

ROSAMARIA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
antonio
DANIELE
francesca
Davide Armando
giulia
CRISTINA
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI

DESIRE'
MANUEL
SARA

LUCA
FRANCESCA
DAVIDE
GIANMARIA
BRUNO FEDERICO
VINCENZO
Giulia

kevin
PALMINO PIO
SAVERIO
TESSA
CHIARA
DAVIDE
MARIA HELENA
SIMONA
GIOVANNI
stefano
SABRINA
EMANUELE
LUIGI
Raffaello Pio
SAMIRA
Denis
FEDERICA
MARIALETIZIA
GIUSI

FABIO
I1I1ANA
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
1



D'ANGELO
DE DONATO
FRANCO
GAMBAROTA
IANNELLA
maio
MATALUNI
ROSSETTI
Ruggiero
SOCCIO
TANGORRA
TROISI
Z0LLO
BOFFA
BOVINO
GIORDANO
Marotta
PELLEGRINO
DELLO IACOVO
MIELE
pastore
LIBERATORE
MASSARELLI
MILANO
CROCCO
MALLAMO
MANCINI
parente
PENNA
PUGLIESE
BARBIERI
Cammarota
CAPORASO
Carbone
COLETTA
COLETTA
DE MARCO
Di Cerbo
Dragone
MAURO

ROSSI
7FEOI1

GABRIELE
YLENIA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
martina
DOMENICO
DANIEL
Addolorata
CHIARA
LORENZO
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRA
GIULIA
STEFANIA
LUCA
Benedetta
ALESSIA
LUCA
ANDREA
anna maria
GIORGIA
MORENA
MARIO
FABIANA
ANDREA
EMANUELE
federica pia
ALESSANDRA
GENNARO
MICHELE
Martina
SIMONE
Federica
ANGELO ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
GERARDO
Benedetta
Pasquale Maria
RITA

IVANO
NICOL A

O NN NN NNNNDNDNNNDMNNMNNNDMNNMNNNDNNMNDNNNMNNDNNMNDNWWWWWWWWWWWWw

(o) W) e ) B «) B« ) @) B @) i« ) B @ ) B ) B @) B @ ) B @) }

Tl e =
O OO NN

N O OO OO OO OO0 O O NNNSNNNOO LW oo

C1
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
1



PELOSI
ROMANIELLO
SGUERA
avella

Cirelli
ESPOSITO
TETA

TISO
VALLONE
BORZARO
BUONANNO
Cervera
COLETTA
COVINO

DE MARCO
DE SIMONE
del zio

DI FLUMERI
DI IORIO
d'onofrio
DURANTE
FALCO

FIDA
FIERRO
FURNO
FUSCO
Fusco
iadevaia
IORIO
IORIO
LATESSA
LIBERATORE
Lombardi
maffei
MAIO
MANNA
MARRO
MAZZONE
MAZZONE
MITICOCCHIO

MONTE
NMORFI I

ALESSIA
PASQUALE
ANDREA
carlo

llaria
LUDOVICA
GIANMARCO
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
GIULIA
TEODORO
Rossana
ANGELISA
UMBERTO
LEONARDO
NICOLAS
fabrizio
ANDREA

MARIA FRANCESCA

vittoria
MELANIA
JACOPO
FEDERICO
SIMONA
GIULIA
MARTINA
Giovanni
nicola
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPE
CONCETTA ELIS
ALESSIA
Raffaele
nicola
LUIGI PIO
JESSICA
SIMONE
BRUNO
NICOLO
FABIANA

LORENZO
ANTONIN
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
1



TINESSA
Viscusi
zampelli
D'ANDREA
VAIRO
NASTI
Caruso

MAMMOLINO

adamo
CAGNANO
CELLAMARE
CORRADO
CORVINO
D'ANNA

DE LUCA
DEL GIACCO
DI FILIPPO
ESPOSITO
FONTANA
GUERRERA
LA TORRE
LUONGO
maietta
MELOTTA
PARLAPIANO
parrella
PEZZULO
pisano
PISCO
RICCIO
Saccone
SELLITTO
SIMONCINI
TERLIZZI
TORRE
VISCILLO
BUCCINO
CAPOZZI
CAPOZZI
CARBOSIERO
CESARE

rhiltmiantn

PIERLUIGI
Michela
antonio
FRANCESCO
MARIA
CARLO
Anna
FRANCESCO
giovanni
GAIA
MARCO
MARTINA
DANIELE
EMANUELE
CLAUDIA
MARIKA
ALICE PIA
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
PIETRO
MELISSA
LUIGI
maddalena
LORENZO
SIMONA
rosanna
ANTONIO
andrea
VALERIO
ANTONIO
Gerardo
ANTONIO
RITA
EMANUELA
GISELLA
LAURA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
SANDRO
ANTONIO

cimnno
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C1
C1
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

C1
1



PICUCCI CECILIA
RAZZATE ZAKARIA
REALE EMILIO PIO
RUSSO ROSA
TOZZI FRANCESCA
ZICHELLA ESMERALDA
ZUZZARO FERNANDO
CALICCHIO ANTONIO
CEGLIA ANTONIO
CUPO ANTONIO
DE MERCURIO  ANTONIO
FAUSTINO SOFIA
FILOMENA ARISTIDE
GUERRIERI ANTONELLA
LIOCE ANTONIO
MASSARELLI GABRIELE
MASTRANTUONC MICHELE
PELLINO FLORA
PEPICIELLO ELVIRA
POLITI ELISA
PUCILLO FRANCESCA
RICCIOTTI NOEMY
VARRELLA ANTONIO
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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